
Team Name
Penalty 
Points Total

Name Club Time 1 Harmeny AAC 12 13 16 41
1 Struan Bennet Fife AC 14:00 2 Aberdeen AAC 5 14 22 41
2 Connor Bell Central AC 14:10 3 Team Borders 3 20 26 49
3 Euan Christie Team Borders 14:37 4 Edinburgh AC 8 19 38 65
4 Angus Wright Team East Lothian 14:40 5 Perth Strathtay Harriers 6 11 48 65
5 Hamish McKay Aberdeen AAC 14:48 6 Corstorphine AAC 10 25 35 70
6 Lewis Thomson Perth Strathtay Harriers 14:49 7 Fife AC 1 31 41 73
7 Logan Beagley Livingston AC 14:50 8 Team East Lothian 4 34 36 74
8 Ross Dewar Edinburgh AC 14:59 9 Central AC 2 43 50 95
9 Warren Lorente Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 15:06 10 Pitreavie AAC 15 33 51 99

10 Patrick Milne Corstorphine AAC 15:10 11 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 9 39 59 107
11 Archie McRonald Perth Strathtay Harriers 15:12 12 Teviotdale Harriers 21 32 60 113
12 Tendai Nyabadza Harmeny AAC 15:19 13 Lasswade AAC 29 40 47 116
13 Alistair Wallace Harmeny AAC 15:22 14 George Heriots School 17 24 115 156
14 Dylan Dickie Aberdeen AAC 15:24 15 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 44 55 61 160
15 Caleb McLeod Pitreavie AAC 15:34 16 Dunfermline Track & Field AC 45 52 63 160
16 Ethan Lorimer Harmeny AAC 15:35 17 Livingston AC 7 230 237
17 Angus Ivory George Heriots School 15:36 18 Strathearn Harriers 18 230 248
18 Harris Pagett Strathearn Harriers 15:40 19 Linlithgow AC 65 230 295
19 Robert Newman Edinburgh AC 15:40
20 Cameron Rankine Team Borders 15:49
21 Callun Renwick Teviotdale Harriers 15:52
22 Kai Crawford Aberdeen AAC 15:56
23 Aleksandar Jovcic Aberdeen AAC 16:02
24 Tommy Thin George Heriots School 16:09
25 Adam Wetton Corstorphine AAC 16:10
26 Archie Hendry Team Borders 16:12
27 Caleb Broc Aberdeen AAC 16:15
28 Archie Irwin Harmeny AAC 16:16
29 Sam Kitchin Lasswade AAC 16:23
30 Thomas McKenzie Aberdeen AAC 16:29
31 Guillem Penacchio Torres Fife AC 16:30
32 Robbie Welsh Teviotdale Harriers 16:31
33 Oliver Rodger Pitreavie AAC 16:33
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34 Jamie Smith Team East Lothian 16:43
35 Reuben Bright Corstorphine AAC 16:45
36 Jack Renton Team East Lothian 16:47
37 Sam Stephenson Aberdeen AAC 16:53
38 Xander Millar Edinburgh AC 16:59
39 Louis MacKenzie Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 17:03
40 Alastair Scott Lasswade AAC 17:07
41 Andrew Gourlay Fife AC 17:08
42 Harry Jackson Aberdeen AAC 17:10
43 Ruairidh Burns Central AC 17:16
44 Campbell McKay Falkirk Victoria Harriers 17:20
45 Sam Simmons Dunfermline Track & Field AC 17:23
46 Rory Ledingham Corstorphine AAC 17:25
47 Alasdhair Brown Lasswade AAC 17:32
48 David Lidstone Perth Strathtay Harriers 17:39
49 Jamie Wilson Perth Strathtay Harriers 17:42
50 Ross Lawrie Central AC 17:52
51 Cameron Johnston Pitreavie AAC 17:52
52 James Cuthbert Dunfermline Track & Field AC 17:55
53 Max Lapeyre Edinburgh AC 17:56
54 Louis Christie Pitreavie AAC 18:11
55 Jack Stokes Falkirk Victoria Harriers 18:21
56 Wilbur Mansell Edinburgh AC 18:27
57 Evan Wilson Pitreavie AAC 18:35
58 Alex Miller Lasswade AAC 18:41
59 Fraser Passway Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 18:59
60 Robert Wood Teviotdale Harriers 19:10
61 Stewart Graham Falkirk Victoria Harriers 19:11
62 Jack Downie Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 19:27
63 Dominic Drylie Dunfermline Track & Field AC 20:14
64 Douglas Fleming Central AC 22:07
65 Sam Hughes Linlithgow AC 23:29


